Fall NiteCat: Friday-Saturday

PM  AM
Mammoth Lakes Rd. 10:00 11:04 I 12:28
Student Activities & Athletics Center 10:02 11:26 : 12:50
Emigrant Pass at Scholars Lane 10:04 11:28!12:52
"R" Street Village Apartments 10:18 11:42 I 1:06
Merced Mall Theatre 10:26 11:50; 1:14
Applebee's 10:32 11:56 | 1:20
Hollywood Theatres Mainplace 10:44 | 12:08 1:32
Rite Aid/Walgreens on "G" St. 10:51 : 12:15 1:39
El Portal Plaza & "G" Street (bus stop on "G") | 10:55!12:19 1:43
Mammoth Lakes Rd. 11:04 | 12:28 1:52
Student Activities (2
Z 3
& Athletic Center <. *5\’
% o
S, Y
%‘%\—{ Mammoth Lakes Rd.
D
Emigrant Pass

Student Activities ¢~ Athletic Center

LW
Bellevue Road W ,{(\Q
P
S - N
$ Emigrant Pass
e
o o
A s Mammoth Lakes Rd.
=
S
=
.20
i
“3
S
=}
~
=
Village Landing Apts. S
Yosemite Avenue
J\' ~—
Q,ZZ(Q& §
(9]
e s
O;}’;e = El Portal Plaza
Merced Mall Theatre Rite Aid/Walgreens
Olive Aveniie %%/_
Alexander Avenue
Applebee's
20‘? >
&feef

Hollywood Theatres Mainplace

s

NiteCat Line - Campus & Downtown Spring 2015

atlracks

UC MERCED

University of California, Merced , Office of Planning & Budget - Geospatial Analytics & Cartograhpic Services, 2015

TRANSPORTATION AND PARKING SERVICES

UC MERCED CATTRACKS

Yy

To get up to the minute

text message route updates,

text "Follow @UCMTaps_NiteCat" to 40404



